Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

L0
';__‘;?!!JU»'JJ- :.

Al
\_L
S
i) i
State: 2025-12-21 (Sou W

!ce :

TP e RITTAL| S

(1 ]

cq-€

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

SG 2374.150 - Label panel for signal pillar, modular

To add text for a maximum of 5 optical components

Features

Model No.
Version

Product description

Material

Note

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SG 2374.150
For 5 optical components

To add text for a maximum of 5 optical components with
predetermined breaking point for non-required fields (50 x 150 mm)
incl. clip for base and/or conduit, @ 25 mm.

Acrylic, transparent

The labels are not included in the scope of delivery.
1 pc(s).

0.31

0.36

85311095

4028177249875

EC002617

EC002617

27189260



