

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SG 2374.150

Label panel

State: 2026-02-09 (Source: [ittal.com/ca-en](https://ittal.com/ca-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# SG 2374.150 - Label panel for signal pillar, modular

To add text for a maximum of 5 optical components

## Features

Model No.	SG 2374.150
Version	For 5 optical components
Product description	To add text for a maximum of 5 optical components with predetermined breaking point for non-required fields (50 x 150 mm) incl. clip for base and/or conduit, Ø 25 mm.
Material	Acrylic, transparent
Note	The labels are not included in the scope of delivery.
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.31
Gross weight	0.36
Customs tariff number	85311095
EAN	4028177249875
ETIM 9	EC002617
ETIM 8	EC002617
ECLASS 8.0	27189260